
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
855 
102 

5 
2 

777 
88 
8 

59 
93 
12 
23 
55 
7 

84 
82D 

63 
75 
95 
29 
78 
28 
36 

124 
199 
333 
85 
1 
9 

127 
11 

121 
100 
33 
25 
76 

Name 
Alexander Frykberg 
Hampus Hallberg 
Marvin Mbye 
Arvid Svensson 
Isabella Husgafvel 
Teodor Sandström 
Fabian Keller 
Felix Weidenborn 
Milton Holmbom 
Filip Nilsson 
Melvin Jönsson 
Agnes Tellstedt 
Hugo Hallengren 
Ole Alexander Soerlie Smistad 
Faye Crichton 
Vincent Maxeus 
Kevin Gärdebring 
Karl Silverfjäll 
Hugo Stenqvist 
Isaac Morgan 
Izabella Karlander 
Sigge Frisk 
Melvin Ribbnäs 
Ruben Berglund 
Isabelle Ståhle 
Theo Frostason 
Arvid Rosén 
Maximillian Kohler 
Milton Esbjörnson 
Amanda Ljunggren 
Elias Dahl Andersson 
Milo Dahlquist 
Oliver Gröön 
Elias Ströby 
Philip Bakkegaard 

Total points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

R1.  
1 
-- 
3 
-- 
5 
-- 
7 
-- 
9 
-- 

11 
-- 

13 
-- 

15 
-- 

17 
-- 

19 
-- 

21 
-- 

23 
-- 

25 
-- 

27 
-- 

29 
-- 

31 
-- 

33 
-- 

35 

R2.  
-- 
2 
-- 
4 
-- 
6 
-- 
8 
-- 

10 
-- 

12 
-- 

14 
-- 

16 
-- 

18 
-- 

20 
-- 

22 
-- 

24 
-- 

26 
-- 

28 
-- 

30 
-- 

32 
-- 

34 
-- 

Class 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 

Printed: 2025-05-17 11:20:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

SKCC 2 - Lördag 

Mini 

1. Tidkörning total (Saxad) 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


