

SKCC 2 - Lördag

Mini

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km

1. Tidkörning total (Saxad)

Pos	No.	Name	Total points	R1.	R2.	Class
1	855	Alexander Frykberg	1	1	--	Mini
2	102	Hampus Hallberg	2	--	2	Mini
3	5	Marvin Mbye	3	3	--	Mini
4	2	Arvid Svensson	4	--	4	Mini
5	777	Isabella Hugafvel	5	5	--	Mini
6	88	Teodor Sandström	6	--	6	Mini
7	8	Fabian Keller	7	7	--	Mini
8	59	Felix Weidenborn	8	--	8	Mini
9	93	Milton Holmbom	9	9	--	Mini
10	12	Filip Nilsson	10	--	10	Mini
11	23	Melvin Jönsson	11	11	--	Mini
12	55	Agnes Tellstedt	12	--	12	Mini
13	7	Hugo Hallengren	13	13	--	Mini
14	84	Ole Alexander Soerlie Smistad	14	--	14	Mini
15	82D	Faye Crichton	15	15	--	Mini
16	63	Vincent Maxeus	16	--	16	Mini
17	75	Kevin Gärdebring	17	17	--	Mini
18	95	Karl Silverfjäll	18	--	18	Mini
19	29	Hugo Stenqvist	19	19	--	Mini
20	78	Isaac Morgan	20	--	20	Mini
21	28	Izabella Karlander	21	21	--	Mini
22	36	Sigge Frisk	22	--	22	Mini
23	124	Melvin Ribbnäs	23	23	--	Mini
24	199	Ruben Berglund	24	--	24	Mini
25	333	Isabelle Ståle	25	25	--	Mini
26	85	Theo Frostason	26	--	26	Mini
27	1	Arvid Rosén	27	27	--	Mini
28	9	Maximilian Kohler	28	--	28	Mini
29	127	Milton Esbjörnson	29	29	--	Mini
30	11	Amanda Ljunggren	30	--	30	Mini
31	121	Elias Dahl Andersson	31	31	--	Mini
32	100	Milo Dahlquist	32	--	32	Mini
33	33	Oliver Grön	33	33	--	Mini
34	25	Elias Ströby	34	--	34	Mini
35	76	Philip Bakkegaard	35	35	--	Mini